STYLE T620
NO:

DESCRIPTION: PW3 Flex Shell Jacket

AREA
Chest 2.5cm below the armhole

Body Length (CB NECK TO BACK HEM, EXC COLLAR)

Sleeve length from crown to cuff

Measurement
Inches
Centimetres
Inches
Centimetres
Inches
Centimetres

A

X-Small  Small
19.7
a0
28.7
73
25.0
63.2

21.3
54
28.7
73
254
64.5

Medium Large

22.8
58
29.1
74
25.8
63.5

24.4
62
29.1
74
26.4
67

X-Large

26.0
66
29.5
75
27.0
68.5

Xx-Large 3XL
27.6

70
29.5

75
274
69.5

AXL
29.1
74
29.9
76
27.8
70.5

30.7
78
29.9
76
28.1
71.5

SXL

32.3
82
30.3
77
28.5
72.5



